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Burgers Local favourites

Cheese & pickles / $12.4 Fish & chips / $15.4

grilled beef pattie, cheese, pickles, battered fish served with fries,

house aioli and American mustard lemon and tartare

Classic beef / $14.6 Grilled chicken salad / $14.9
grilled beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, grilled chicken breast, mixed greens,

pickles, caramelised onions, cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, served with
house aioli and American mustard a green goddess dressing

The Aussie / $15.2 Haloumi & pumpkin salad / $14.9
grilled beef pattie, egg, lettuce, grilled haloumi, roast pumpkin, baby spinach,
tomato, caramelised onions, cheese, pepitas, cranberries, red onion,

house aioli and beetroot relish served with a honey mustard vinaigrette

Ned Kelly / $15.2
grilled beef pattie, bacon, lettuce,

tomato, caramelised onions, cheese, K,'ds size
house aioli and tomato relish
Mad Max / $15.4 " Nuggets & fries / $9

4 chicken nuggets served with fries

grilled beef pattie, lettuce, tomato,
and tomato sauce

jalapefos, battered onion rings, cheese,

house aioli and hot chilli sauce Fish & chips / $9
Grilled chicken / $15.4 battered fish served with fries and
grilled chicken breast, smashed tomato sauce

avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion,

and house aioli Slider & fries / $9.6

grilled beef pattie, lettuce, cheese and
Chicken BLT / $15.2 tomato sauce, served with fries
grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, house aioli and

BBQ chipotl -
Soneere Sides
Grilled haloumi /$15.4 Fries / $6regu|ar /$8 Iarge

grilled haloumi, lettuce, tomato,
shredded carrot, red onion, house aioli Tomato sauce / BBQ / $1 each

Gravy loaded fries / $9.8  Chilli cheese loaded fries $13.8 [V] ™

topped with jalapefios, hot chilli sauce and sour cream




Beer & cider

Side Track 3.5%

Single Fin 4.5%

Pipe Dreams 4.2%
Atomic Pale Ale 4.7%
Hazy As 5%

Hello Sunshine Cider 5%
Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Matso Hard 4.6%

Pre-mixed spirits

Gordon’s Gin & Tonic 4.5%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%
Smirnoff Ice - Red 4.5%

Good Tides Seltzer 4.3.%

$9.60
$9.60
$9.60
$9.80
$9.80
$9.60
$12.80

$11.60

$13.20
$12.80
$13.10
$13.20

$12.80

Bo

Yellow Tails SSB

Yellow Tails Bubbles

Non-alcoholic

Hot drinks
coffee, chai, chocolate

Tea

Iced drinks
latte, chocolate, mocha

Pop-Top juice
apple, orange, wild berry

Gatorade
blue bolt, lemon-lime, orange ice

Lipton Iced Tea
lemon, peach, mango

600ml Cool Ridge water
750ml Cool Ridge water

Soft drinks

Schweppes lemonade, Pepsi,
Sunkist, Pepsi-max, Schweppes
red creaming soda, Solo

$9.80

$9.80

$5.40

$4.40
$6.40

$3.70

$5.90

$5.90

$4.40
$6.00

$4.80 reg
$5.80 Ige



