

Burgers

Cheese & pickles / \$12.4

grilled beef pattie, cheese, pickles, house aioli and American mustard

Classic beef / \$14.6

grilled beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickles, caramelised onions, cheese, house aioli and American mustard

The Aussie / \$15.2

grilled beef pattie, egg, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, cheese, house aioli and beetroot relish

Ned Kelly / \$15.2

grilled beef pattie, bacon, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, cheese, house aioli and tomato relish

Mad Max / \$15.4 ~~

grilled beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, jalapeños, battered onion rings, cheese, house aioli and hot chilli sauce

Grilled chicken / \$15.4 GFO

grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and house aioli

Chicken BLT / \$15.2 GFO

grilled chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house aioli and BBQ chipotle

Grilled haloumi / \$15.4 V·GFO

grilled haloumi, lettuce, tomato, shredded carrot, red onion, house aioli and beetroot relish

Local favourites

Fish & chips / \$15.4

battered fish served with fries, lemon and tartare

Grilled chicken salad / \$14.9 GF-DF

grilled chicken breast, mixed greens, cucumber, tomato, red onion, served with a green goddess dressing

Haloumi & pumpkin salad / \$14.9 GF-V-VGO

grilled haloumi, roast pumpkin, baby spinach, pepitas, cranberries, red onion, served with a honey mustard vinaigrette

Kids size

Nuggets & fries / \$9

4 chicken nuggets served with fries and tomato sauce

Fish & chips / \$9

battered fish served with fries and tomato sauce

Slider & fries / \$9.6

grilled beef pattie, lettuce, cheese and tomato sauce, served with fries

Sides

Fries / **\$6** regular / **\$8** large Tomato sauce / BBQ / **\$1** each Aioli / sweet chilli / sour cream / **\$2** each



Gravy loaded fries / \$9.8

Chilli cheese loaded fries \$13.8 V topped with jalapeños, hot chilli sauce and sour cream



Beer & cider		Wine	
Side Track 3.5%	\$9.60	Yellow Tails SSB	\$9.80
Single Fin 4.5%	\$9.60	Yellow Tails Bubbles	\$9.80
Pipe Dreams 4.2%	\$9.60		
Atomic Pale Ale 4.7%	\$9.80		
Hazy As 5%	\$9.80	Non-alcoholic	
Hello Sunshine Cider 5%	\$9.60	Hot drinks coffee, chai, chocolate	\$5.40
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	\$12.80		
Matso Hard 4.6%	\$11.60	Теа	\$4.40
		Iced drinks latte, chocolate, mocha	\$6.40
Pre-mixed spirits		Pop-Top juice apple, orange, wild berry	\$3.70
Gordon's Gin & Tonic 4.5%	\$13.20	Gatorade blue bolt, lemon-lime, orange ice	\$5.90
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%	\$12.80	Lipton Iced Tea lemon, peach, mango	\$5.90
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%	\$13.10	600ml Cool Ridge water	\$4.40
Smirnoff Ice - Red 4.5%	\$13.20	750ml Cool Ridge water	\$6.00
Good Tides Seltzer 4.3.%	\$12.80	Soft drinks	\$4.80 reg \$5.80 lge
		Schweppes lemonade, Pepsi, Sunkist, Pepsi-max, Schweppes red creaming soda, Solo	φυ.ου ige